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North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation
Online Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

8 Ladies Designer Scarves
Children's Cookie Jars And Dishes
5 Toy Trucks And Brain Teaser Puzzle
New Beanie Baby Plush Toys

Set Of 3 Paintings

Painting

3 Paintings

2 Paintings

4 Framed Prints

4 Framed Prints

Decor

Souvenirs And Collectibles
Musical Instruments And Turntable
Glassware Stemware

Wall Clock

Jewelry

Decor

Mini Retro Games

Wall Plagues

Tools

Baby And Infant

Kitchenware

Large Glass Vases

Kitchen Storage

Wholesale Lot Of Chargers And Cell Phone
Covers

Xmas And Seasonal

Small Kitchen Appliances

Bakeware And Cookware

Small Kitchen Appliances

Pots And Pans

Computer, Printer And Office Supplies

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 4 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Wall Decor

Dolls And Plush Toys

Silver Plate And Metal

Metal Decor

Figurines

Ceramic Vases

Glass Vases

Kitchen Canister Set

Wall Decor

Asian Wall Decor

Crystal Wine Glasses

China And Stoneware Dishes
China Dinnerware Set

Health

Office Electronics

Cdfe

Irons And Cleaning Supplies
Clocks

Serving And Entertaining
Small Picture Frames
Candles And Holders
Electronics

Lights And Lanterns

Vintage Canning Jars And Bottles
Toy Car

Giftware

New Shoe Tree And Insole Inserts
Punch Bowls

Electronics And Small Appliances
2 Turntables

Vacuum And Clothes Steamer
Commercia Scale



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082

0083
0084
0085
0086

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Artists Paint Box With Built-in Easel
Prints And Painting

Cameras

Nintendo And PSP Consoles With Games
Sporting Equipment

Flatscreen Television And Wall Bracket
New Designer Men's Shirts

Decor

Arts And Crafts Supplies

Soup Tureens And Bean Pot

Brass Collectibles

Statues

New Sterling Silver And Lapis Lazuli Ring
New Sterling Silver And Turquoise Ring
New Sterling Silver And Ruby Ring

New Sterling Silver And Green Jade Ring
New Sterling Silver And Carnelian Ring
New Sterling Silver And Smoky Quartz Ring
New Sterling Silver And Rainbow Moonstone
Ring

New Sterling Silver And Labradorite Ring
New Sterling Silver And Tiger Eye Ring
Jewelry

2 Wedding Dresses
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