## North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation **Online Auction - Wildcat Rd**

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 26 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 4 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	8 Ladies Designer Scarves	0032	Wall Decor
0002	Children's Cookie Jars And Dishes	0033	Dolls And Plush Toys
0003	5 Toy Trucks And Brain Teaser Puzzle	0034	Silver Plate And Metal
0004	New Beanie Baby Plush Toys	0035	Metal Decor
0005	Set Of 3 Paintings	0036	Figurines
0006	Painting	0037	Ceramic Vases
0007	3 Paintings	0038	Glass Vases
0008	2 Paintings	0039	Kitchen Canister Set
0009	4 Framed Prints	0040	Wall Decor
0010	4 Framed Prints	0041	Asian Wall Decor
0011	Decor	0042	Crystal Wine Glasses
0012	Souvenirs And Collectibles	0043	China And Stoneware Dishes
0013	Musical Instruments And Turntable	0044	China Dinnerware Set
0014	Glassware Stemware	0045	Health
0015	Wall Clock	0046	Office Electronics
0016	Jewelry	0047	Cafe
0017	Decor	0048	Irons And Cleaning Supplies
0018	Mini Retro Games	0049	Clocks
0019	Wall Plaques	0050	Serving And Entertaining
0020	Tools	0051	Small Picture Frames
0021	Baby And Infant	0052	Candles And Holders
0022	Kitchenware	0053	Electronics
0023	Large Glass Vases	0054	Lights And Lanterns
0024	Kitchen Storage	0055	Vintage Canning Jars And Bottles
0025	Wholesale Lot Of Chargers And Cell Phone	0056	Toy Car
0026	Covers	0057	Giftware
	Xmas And Seasonal	0058	New Shoe Tree And Insole Inserts
	Small Kitchen Appliances	0059	Punch Bowls
0028	Bakeware And Cookware	0060	Electronics And Small Appliances
0029	Small Kitchen Appliances	0061	2 Turntables
	Pots And Pans	0062	Vacuum And Clothes Steamer
0031	Computer, Printer And Office Supplies	0063	Commercial Scale

Lot	Title
0064	Artists' Paint Box With Built-in Easel
0065	Prints And Painting
0066	Cameras
0067	Nintendo And PSP Consoles With Games
0068	Sporting Equipment
0069	Flatscreen Television And Wall Bracket
0070	New Designer Men's Shirts
0071	Decor
0072	Arts And Crafts Supplies
0073	Soup Tureens And Bean Pot
0074	Brass Collectibles
0075	Statues
0076	New Sterling Silver And Lapis Lazuli Ring
0077	New Sterling Silver And Turquoise Ring
0078	New Sterling Silver And Ruby Ring
0079	New Sterling Silver And Green Jade Ring
0080	New Sterling Silver And Carnelian Ring
0081	New Sterling Silver And Smoky Quartz Ring
0082	New Sterling Silver And Rainbow Moonstone
	Ring
0083	New Sterling Silver And Labradorite Ring
0084	New Sterling Silver And Tiger Eye Ring

0085 Jewelry

**0086** 2 Wedding Dresses

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com